
Date :-24.05.2024 

Controller of Examinations 

Ref. 

No. 

MGU/C-

399/2024 

For 

favour 

of 
publication. 

By 
Order 

of 
the 

Vice-Chancellor 

Total 

20 (Tw enty) 

Nil 

Result Pending 

Nil 

Expelled 

Nil 

Absent 2218, 2238 

02 (Two) 

Fail 2308 

01 (One) 

Pass with Grace 2217, 

2219, 

2232, 

2233, 

2234, 

2235, 

2267, 

2272, 

2279, 

2283, 

2284, 

2287, 

2290, 

2293, 

2296, 

2305, 

2307 

17 (Seventeen) 

Pass College: -Mata 

Total 

Students: 

20 

(Twenty) 

Examination Department 

PURABPALI 

ROAD, 

KISHANGANJ, 

BIHAR 

MATA GUJRI UNIVERSITY 

Gujri 

College of Pharmacy 

Result 

of 
B. 

Pharm 

2"" 
Semester 

Supplementary 

Examination 

2023 

(II, 

Examination 

held 

in 
the 

month 

of 
March, 

2024 
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