

MATA GUJRI UNIVERSITY

PURABPALI ROAD, KISHANGANJ, BIHAR Examination Department

Result of B. Pharm 2nd Semester Supplementary Examination 2023 (II), Examination held in the month of March, 2024

College: - Mata Gujri College of Pharmacy	Total Students: 20 (Twenty)	nty)
Pass		
2217, 2219, 2232, 2233, 2234, 2235, 2267, 2272, 2279, 2283, 2284, 2287, 2290, 2293, 2296, 2305, 2307	17 (Seventeen)	teen)
Pass with Grace		incen)
2108		
E-COO	01 (One)	ne)
Fail		
2218, 2238	02 (Two)	(O)
Absent		
	Z	
Expelled		
	NE	
Result Pending		
	Nii	
	Total 20 (Twenty)	intv)

For favour of publication.

Ref. No. MGU/C- 399/2024

Date :- 24.05.2024

By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

Controller of Examinations